Metal Halide
Electronic Ballasts
Vue Technology LLC
38190 Commercial Ct.
Slidell, LA  70458  U.S.A
Tel. (985)781-9078
Fax: (985)781-9081
Email: support@coralvue.com
Web: http://www.coralvue.com
PLPLPLPLPLUGUGUGUGUG
Specifications
Model Wattage (W) Voltage (V) Operating
                      Current (A)
CV-175110 150W / 175W    120VAC        1.46A
CV-D-175110       350W    120VAC        3.00A
CV-T-175110       525W    120VAC        4.50A
CV-250110       250W    120VAC        2.20A
CV-D-250110       500W    120VAC        4.30A
CV-400110       400W    120VAC        3.60A
CV-600110       600W    120VAC        5.50A
BLABLABLABLABLACK/BRCK/BRCK/BRCK/BRCK/BROOOOOWNWNWNWNWN
WHITE/BLWHITE/BLWHITE/BLWHITE/BLWHITE/BLUEUEUEUEUE
Brief Description
The electronic ballast is an important energy-saving unit used